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Ms. Renee Jenkins

Public Utilities Commission of Ohio
Administration/Docketing

180 East Broad Street, 13" Floor
Columbus, OH 43215-3793

Re:  Ohio American Water Company
Case No. 08-1233-WS-UNC

Dear Ms, Jenkins:

Ohio American Water Company submits for filing the April 2009 Hardness
Report for the Marion district.

If you have any questions, please call me at the number listed above.
Sincerely,

Sally W. Bloomfield

Enclosure

cc: Parties of Record (w/Enclosure)
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CHIO AMERICAN WATER COMPANY
MARION - DISTRICT

2008

EFFLUENT HARDNESS / MG/L

RAW EFFLUEN
HARDNESS | HARDNESS
April MGIL MGIL
1 390 136
2 425 132
3 420 132
4 400 135
5 400 141
G 401 149
7 416 143
[i] 400 138
9 390 144
10 409 138
11 385 146
i2 360 129
13 350 132
14 375 136
15 392 150
16 403 151
17 374 139
18 368 148
19 357 141
20 382 142
21 437 140
22 435 144
23 404 136
24 375 125
25 385 139
26 384 142
27 360 136
28 360 139
29 370 139
30 370 139
AVERAGE 389 139
MAX 437 151
MIN 350 125
T ]
April 2009
EFFLUENT HARDNESS AVG - 139 MG/L
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